
Landesmeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2017
24.09.2017     in Oldenburg DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.58.50
Ordonnanzgewehr 50m Auflage NDSB Herren Alt Seite: 1

Stand: 19.10.2017 18:10 Uhr Gesamt

1 PL 007302TSV Klausdorf - Schützenabteilung - II 757 Ringen

10 Köhn, Jörg Peter 242
11 Macha, Georg 254
13 Rodrian, Hans Jürgen 261

2 PL 007302TSV Klausdorf - Schützenabteilung - I 715 Ringen

12 Wolf, Marco 239
15 Kipp, Walter 221
14 Koch, Florian 255

3 SE 009355SchGem Norderstedt I 711 Ringen

1 Dassau, Ingo 240
2 Huke, Sören-Peer 204
3 Kobe, Andreas 267

4 OH 008334SpSch Oldenburg-I. 711 Ringen

19 Hahn, Peter 252
20 Kuhmann, Thorsten 248
21 Erbe, Manfred 211

5 PL 007272Heikendorfer SchV Marianne 655 Ringen

7 Bujack, Marjo 224
8 Petrowski, Mathias 213
9 Steinmeyer, Wulf 218

6 OH 008334SpSch Oldenburg-II. 646 Ringen

22 Vince, Ivo 204
23 Maßmann, Hans-Uwe 222
24 Müller, Matthias 220



Landesmeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2017
24.09.2017     in Oldenburg DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.58.50
Ordonnanzgewehr 50m Auflage NDSB Herren Alt Seite: 1

Stand: 19.10.2017 18:13 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 3 Kobe, Andreas SE 0... SchGem Norderstedt I 85 89 93 267

2 13 Rodrian, Hans Jürgen PL 00... TSV Klausdorf - Schützenabteilu... 87 88 86 261

3 14 Koch, Florian PL 00... TSV Klausdorf - Schützenabteilu... 83 85 87 255

4 11 Macha, Georg PL 00... TSV Klausdorf - Schützenabteilu... 90 87 77 254

5 19 Hahn, Peter OH 0... SpSch Oldenburg-I. 85 84 83 252

6 20 Kuhmann, Thorsten OH 0... SpSch Oldenburg-I. 78 86 84 248

7 10 Köhn, Jörg Peter PL 00... TSV Klausdorf - Schützenabteilu... 79 86 77 242

8 31 Benz, Thomas KI 00... 1. Kieler Vorderlader Verein 82 88 72 242

9 1 Dassau, Ingo SE 0... SchGem Norderstedt I 82 77 81 240
10 12 Wolf, Marco PL 00... TSV Klausdorf - Schützenabteilu... 86 80 73 239
11 32 Rulofs, Michael KI 00... SchV Kiel 83 72 82 237
12 4 Camin, Carsten NM 0... SchV Neumünster 1 86 73 71 230
13 25 Krüger, Reinhard NM 0... SchV Neumünster 1 74 78 74 226
14 7 Bujack, Marjo PL 00... Heikendorfer SchV Marianne 72 79 73 224
15 23 Maßmann, Hans-Uwe OH 0... SpSch Oldenburg-II. 79 71 72 222
16 15 Kipp, Walter PL 00... TSV Klausdorf - Schützenabteilu... 70 74 77 221
17 24 Müller, Matthias OH 0... SpSch Oldenburg-II. 80 71 69 220
18 9 Steinmeyer, Wulf PL 00... Heikendorfer SchV Marianne 64 77 77 218
19 8 Petrowski, Mathias PL 00... Heikendorfer SchV Marianne 70 73 70 213
20 21 Erbe, Manfred OH 0... SpSch Oldenburg-I. 70 65 76 211
21 30 Becht, Harald KI 00... SchV Kiel 70 65 73 208
22 22 Vince, Ivo OH 0... SpSch Oldenburg-II. 61 70 73 204
23 2 Huke, Sören-Peer SE 0... SchGem Norderstedt I 61 74 69 204
24 26 Melahn, Hans-Peter NM 0... SchV Neumünster 61 59 74 194
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